
Primary Contact: Catherine Jermany, M.S.
Office Number: (310) 243-3668

Email: BRC@csudh.edu
Location: Loker Student Union, Suite 132

Black Resource Center

(BRC)

Campus Resources

American Indian Institure

Primary Contact: Cheryl McKnight
Office Number: (310) 243-2438
Email:  cmcknight@csudh.edu

Location: Welch Hall, Room 105
California Stem Institute for 

Innovation and Improvement (CSI3)

 

Primary Contact: Kamal Hamdan, 
Office Number: (310) 243-2634
E-mail: khamdan@csudh.edu

Location: SCC 404 (Small College Complex, Bldg.4)

Center for Innovation in STEM

Education (CISE)

Center for History and Social

Science Education

Primary Contact: Dr. Lisa Hutton
Office Number: (310) 243-2748

E-mail: lhutton@csudh.edu
Location: COE 1427

Admissions and Records

Email: info@csudh.edu or admit@csudh.edu
Phone: (310) 243-3645

Location: Welch Hall C290

Career Center

Email: careercenter@csudh.edu
Telephone: (310) 243-3625

Location: Student Success Hub
University Library, 3rd Floor

Center for Academic Excellence in 

Cyber Defense, Computational Science,

 and Knowledge Management

Primary Contact: Dr. Mohsen Beheshti, Director
Office: NSM A-132

Cyber Security Lab: LIB 5717
Telephone: (310) 243-3398

E-mail: mbeheshti@csudh.edu

Primary Contact: Dr. Matthew Jones,
Director

Location: NSM A-115B
Office Phone: (310) 243-2203
E-mail: mjones@csudh.edu

Center for Global Education 

(CGE)

Primary Contact: Dr. Gary Rhodes,
Director

Office: EE 1300
Telephone: (310) 243-3975

E-mail: grhodes@csudh.edu

Campus Police

Non-emergency Telephone:  (310) 243-
3639

Location: Welch Hall B-100



 

CSUDH Infant-Toddler Development

Center

Primary Contact: Ms. Tommetta Shaw
Office Number : (310) 243-1011

E-mail: TBD
Location: ITDC

 
 

Primary Contact: Dr. Kamal Hamdan
Office Number:: (310) 243-3037
E-mail: khamdan@csudh.edu

Location: SCC 520A (Small College Complex, Bldg. 5)

Center for Mathematics and

Science Education

Center for Service Learning,

 Internships & Civic Engagement

Primary Contact: Ms. Cheryl McKnight,
Director

Office: SCC 303
Telephone: (310) 243-2438

Email: cmcknight@csudh.edu

Center for Teaching Careers

Primary Contact: Ms. Teri Ito Abbott
Office: COE 1477

Telephone: (310) 243-2663
Email: tabbott@csudh.edu

Center for Urban Environmental

Research

Primary Contact: Dr. Rod Hay, 
Office: LIB C-502

Telephone: (310) 243-2547
E-mail: rhay@csudh.edu

Dominguez Hills First Year 

Experience (DHFYE)

Primary Contact : Anete Klinstone
Office Number: 310-243-3742

Location:Welch Hall 220

Dominguez Hills Transfer 

Learning 

Community (DHTLC)

Primary Contact : Stephanie Chito
Office Number: 310-243-3277

Location:Welch Hall 210
 

 

Educational Opportunity Program

Email: eop@csudh.edu
Phone: (310) 243-3632

Location: Student Success Hub University Library, 
3rd Floor

Encounter To Excellence

(ETE)

Primary Contact: Mayra Soriano
Location: Student Success Hub 

University Library, 3rd Floor
Phone: (310) 243-2213

Economics Institute

Primary Contact: Jose N. Martinez, Co-Director
Office: SBS D-328

Office Phone: (310) 243-3570
E-mail: jnmartinez@csudh.edu

Contact Person: Fynnwin Prager, Co-Director
Office: SBS B-309

Telephone: (310) 243-3661
E-mail: fprager@csudh.edu

Primary Contact: Dr. Kara Dellacioppa
FDC Office: LIB 1940

Telephone: (310) 243-3148
Email: kdellacioppa@csudh.edu

Faculty Development Center

(FDC)

Financial Aid Office

 

Email: finaid@csudh.edu
Location: Welch Hall B-250
Telephone: (310) 243-3691



Hospitality Technology Research

Institute (HTRI)

Primary Contact: Dr. Natasa
Christodoulidou
Office: SBS C322

Telephone: (310) 243-3502
Email: nchristodoulidou@csudh.edu

International Student Services

Primary Contact: Ormond Rucker
Office Number: (310)243-3786

Email: iss@csudh.edu
Location: EE-1300 Building

Help Desk/ I.T

 

Primary Contact: Chris Manriquez 
Telephone: (310)-243-2500

Location: Library C-108 1st floor

Male Success Aliance 

Contact person: Matthew Smith
Telephone: (310) 243-2851

Email: malesuccessalliance@csudh.edu
Location: Student Success Hub

University Library, 3rd Floor

Mervyn Dymally African American 

Political & Economic Institute

Primary Contact: Anthony
Samad

Office: SAC 2140
Telephone: (310) 243-2515

Email: DymallyInstitute@csudh.
edu

Multicultural Affairs

Primary Contact: Dr. Lisa Sueki
Office: LSU 110

Telephone: (310) 243-2519
E-mail: lsueki@csudh.edu

Office of Student Life

Email: osl@csudh.edu
Telephone: (310) 243-2081

Location: Loker Student Union, Suite 121

Older Adult Center

Dr. Katy M. Pinto, Director
Office: SBS B-235

Telephone: (310) 243-2003
E-mail: kpinto@csudh.edu

Other Centers and Institutes

Primary Contact: Ms. Cheryl McKnight,
Director

Telephone: (310) 243-2438
Office: SCC 300

E-mail: cmcknight@csudh.edu

Osher Lifelong Learning Institute

Primary Contact: La Margo Washington
Office: WH A127

Telephone: (310) 243-3208
E-mail: olliassist@csudh.edu

OSHA Training Institute

Education Center

Primary Contact: Raul Guzman
Office: EE 1300

Telephone: (310) 243-3355,
E-mail: rguzman@csudh.edu 

Payroll Services

Location: Welch Hall, 3rd Floor, 350
Tel: (310) 243-3769



Primary Contact: Karama Blackhorn
OfficeNumber: (310) 243-2429
Email: kblackhorn@csudh.edu

Location: LSU 215

Queer & Culture Resource

Center

Student Affairs

Email: studentadmin@csudh.edu
Phone: (310) 243-3784

Location: Welch Hall (WH), Room A-410

 

Public Policy Institute

Marie Palladini, J.D., Director
Office: SBS A301

Telephone: (310) 243-2677
E-mail: mpalladini@csudh.edu

Primary Contact: Adam Kasarda
Office Number: 310-243-3660/3061

Location:Welch Hall D 180

Student Disability Resource Center

Thru in Two

Primay Contact : Tanja Sadowski
Office Number : 310.243.3538
Location Welch Hall 220

Student Health Services

Location SHC - A- 141
Office Number: 310-243-3629 

Student Psychological Services

Location: SHC A 141
Office Number: 310-243-3818

The Entrepreneurial Institute @

CSUDH

Primary Contact: Mr. Mike
Grimshaw

Office: SBS B-314
Telephone: (310) 930-3094

Email: mgrimshaw@csudh.edu

Toro Learning & Testing Center

Primary Contact: Dr. Maruth
Figueroa, Director 

Learning Center
Office: LIB C-121

Telephone: (310) 243-3827
E-mail: tlc@csudh.edu

Testing Center
Office: LIB North 5705

Telephone: (310) 243-3909
E-mail: testing@csudh.edu

Toro Dreamers Success

Center

Office Number: (310) 243-2782
Email: tdsc@csudh.edu

Location: Loker Student Union, Room 110BToro Ambassadors

 

Primary Contact : Stephanie Gonsalves 
Office Number: 310-243-3672

Location:Welch Hall 220 University Housing 

Phone: (310) 243-2228
Fax: (310) 516-4275

Email: housing@csudh.edu
Location: Building A.

Urban Community Research 

Center

Primary Contact: Dr. Matt Mutchler
Office: LIB G-503

Telephone: (310) 243-3274
Email: mmutchler@csudh.edu



Women's Resource Center

Telephone: (310) 243-2486
Email: womensctr2@csudh.edu

Location: Student Success Hub, North Library
3500

 

Veteran's Resource Center

Primary Contact: DaWayne Denmark
Office Number: (310) 243-2829
Email: ddenmark@csudh.edu

Location: Leo Cain Library 3rd Floor, Room 3941
 


